
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 DL8YBM 36109 52 281 385

2 ZL1WN 10339 74 152 300

3 N5XZ 4530 77 99 253

4 KJ5AKX 78186 16 44 76

5 K8DEL 2978 19 37 75

6 KM4ODS 77504 24 21 69

7 NC0B 74875 27 11 65

8 N5MT 24949 24 8 56

9 KB4LOA 78009 17 13 47

10 KD5DE 33513 21 1 43

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NC0B 74875 27 11 65

KA0HZP 31562 5 0 10

K0GOB 69079 4 1 9

W0RTV 13962 4 0 8

KC0VDY 72580 2 0 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 10 15 35

N1ZN 73599 4 3 11

WA1TRY 76786 3 3 9

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA2HMM 40510 4 1 9

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA3SRU 9052 3 0 6

CALL AREA 1
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CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

CALL AREA 2

CALL AREA 3



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KM4ODS 77504 24 21 69

KB4LOA 78009 17 13 47

K4FET 77603 15 7 37

AK4YS 75328 15 2 32

WO4ROG 77815 12 1 25

WB4WXE 7010 8 6 22

NC4GK 77965 10 0 20

KI4W 62657 9 1 19

N1GNF 52418 5 4 14

WO4SFA 78067 0 14 14

KO4PK 60883 4 2 10

WB4MM 76750 3 0 6

KK4AMR 76031 2 1 5

KN4JUY 77955 2 0 4

N4CDJ 78131 2 0 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N5XZ 4530 77 99 253

KJ5AKX 78186 16 44 76

N5MT 24949 24 8 56

KD5DE 33513 21 1 43

AI5DQ 77907 15 4 34

W5SUM 2019 16 0 32

K5TFH 78045 15 0 30

KB5UNX 64337 11 4 26

KI5BHX 78049 12 0 24

KY4RJ 77910 10 1 21

KG5ZMQ 77628 10 0 20

KB5RD 77732 9 0 18

K5PLH 77878 7 0 14

KI5KOI 77853 7 0 14

KI5ELV 77743 6 0 12

KD5ILA 77652 5 1 11

AD5IF 73372 5 0 10

KM5FF 50356 5 0 10

KI5PUM 78021 4 0 8

W5BDX 43117 4 0 8

KM5EH 71103 2 0 4

NF0J 19553 2 0 4

AA5AH 78106 1 0 2

CALL AREA 4

CALL AREA 5



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K6DW 78157 1 0 2

N7WLC 63782 1 0 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KE6GFI 72985 10 8 28

N7QOZ 62599 1 0 2

N7YG 65084 1 0 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K8DEL 2978 19 37 75

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NA9A 31121 12 5 29

KC9TQU 77157 7 1 15

KC9EOQ 74609 4 1 9

NK9Y 37014 2 0 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AD5IF 73372 5 0 10

NK9Y 37014 2 0 4

CALL AREA 6

CALL AREA 7

CALL AREA 8

CALL AREA 9

QRP



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KJ5AKX 78186 16 44 76

KM4ODS 77504 24 21 69

N5MT 24949 24 8 56

KB4LOA 78009 17 13 47

KD5DE 33513 21 1 43

N1API 25468 10 15 35

AK4YS 75328 15 2 32

W5SUM 2019 16 0 32

K5TFH 78045 15 0 30

KB5UNX 64337 11 4 26

WO4ROG 77815 12 1 25

KI5BHX 78049 12 0 24

WB4WXE 7010 8 6 22

KY4RJ 77910 10 1 21

KG5ZMQ 77628 10 0 20

NC4GK 77965 10 0 20

KI4W 62657 9 1 19

KB5RD 77732 9 0 18

KC9TQU 77157 7 1 15

K5PLH 77878 7 0 14

KI5KOI 77853 7 0 14

N1GNF 52418 5 4 14

WO4SFA 78067 0 14 14

KI5ELV 77743 6 0 12

KD5ILA 77652 5 1 11

N1ZN 73599 4 3 11

KA0HZP 31562 5 0 10

KM5FF 50356 5 0 10

KO4PK 60883 4 2 10

K0GOB 69079 4 1 9

WA1TRY 76786 3 3 9

KI5PUM 78021 4 0 8

W0RTV 13962 4 0 8

W5BDX 43117 4 0 8

WA3SRU 9052 3 0 6

WB4MM 76750 3 0 6

KK4AMR 76031 2 1 5

KC0VDY 72580 2 0 4

KN4JUY 77955 2 0 4

N4CDJ 78131 2 0 4

NF0J 19553 2 0 4

AA5AH 78106 1 0 2

N7QOZ 62599 1 0 2

LOW POWER



N7WLC 63782 1 0 2

N7YG 65084 1 0 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL8YBM 36109 52 281 385

ZL1WN 10339 74 152 300

N5XZ 4530 77 99 253

K8DEL 2978 19 37 75

NC0B 74875 27 11 65

K4FET 77603 15 7 37

AI5DQ 77907 15 4 34

NA9A 31121 12 5 29

KE6GFI 72985 10 8 28

KC9EOQ 74609 4 1 9

WA2HMM 40510 4 1 9

KM5EH 71103 2 0 4

K6DW 78157 1 0 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL8YBM 36109 52 281 385

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

ZL1WN 10339 74 152 300

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

DF0IA 68914 52 281 385 DL8YBM

K4MN 24874 24 21 69 KM4ODS

NM5H 68588 24 8 56 N5MT

W5RRV 42114 21 1 43 KD5DE

W1NRG 29650 10 15 35 N1API

WN5AIA 77623 16 0 32 W5SUM

CHAPTER LOGS PTS

BRANDING IRON 2 770

HOUSTON SHOT 5 451

POSSUM TROT 13 359

STEAMBOAT 15 353

CATT 2 140

CASTLE CRAIG 4 90

COUNTRY ENTRIES

HIGH POWER

GERMANY

NEW ZEALAND

CLUB ENTRIES

CHAPTER ENTRIES



GATEWAY 4 42

CITY OF LIGHTS 2 38

LONESTAR 1 26

NM MUD DUCKS 1 10

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

WN8Y 0 5 1 11

KR4I 0 5 0 10

K5SAR 77855 4 0 8 W5BDX

W7BGG 0 3 0 6

CHECK LOGS


